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Danny Hall Estate Part 2

Auction Opens. Sat, Jan 30 11:36pm CT

Lot

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226

0227
0228
0229
0230

0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

0237
0238
0239

0240
0241
0242
0243

0244
0245
0246

Title

Masterbuilt Electric Smoker
Masterbuilt Electric Smoker
Back Yard Classic Grill
Painting Supplies

Portable Fuel Tank
Working Platforms

Dolly w/ Straps

Kolpit Gun Boots

2 Containers w/ Hunting Clothes,
Poncho/Tarps, and Fan

4 Containers, 2 Tarps, and Cooler
Warner 13' Ladders (Little Giants)
Ladder Jacks

Fiberglass Extension Ladder and 6' Folding
Ladder

2 8 Ladders
Scaffold

10' Folding Client
Cooking Pots
Cooking Pots

Toro Time Cutter HD 54" 24.5 HP Zero Turn
Mower

Ryobi BS903 Band Saw
Rigid Portable Table Saw

Dewalt 12" Double Bevel Sliding Compound
Miter Saw

Craftsman Air Compressor
Porter Cable Air Compressor
Porter Cable Air Compressor

DeWwalt 12" Double Bevel Sliding Compound
Miter Saw

Dewalt Miter Saw
Ryobi Miter Saw
AG Spray Equipment Inc. Spray Tank

15

Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 10 7:00pm CT

Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259

0260
0261
0262

0263
0264
0265
0266

0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

Title

Rigid 2in 1 Blower Vac
UWS Tool Box 43" W
Tool Box & Table
Coolers

Doally

2 Plastic Containers

Garden Hose, Buckets, Extension Cord,
Hunting Cart etc.

Toaster Oven and 2 2" Hitches

CO-OP Heater

B& D Workmate 200

Propane Tank & Gas Tank

Cargo Hitch

Tool Table, Card Table, Cornhole Set, Office
Chair

Refrigerator

Staplers, Saw Blades, Measuring Tape etc.

Tape Measures, Saws, Nail Gun Nails, Deep
Fryer, Coffee Maker etc.

Upright Freezer
Extension Cables, Coax Cables, Air Hoses
Shovels, Post Hole Diggers etc.

Pipe Fittings, Plumbing Supplies, Bins, and 5
Gallon Buckets

Lumber & Extension Cords

Turkey Decoys and Cot

Two Chop Saws & Broken Table Saw
5000w Gas Powered Honda Generator
5000w Dayton Diesel Powered Generator
Portable Radial Arm Saw

T Squares, Clamps, and Drill Bits
Craftsman Table Saw and Contents

Roberts 8" Laminate Cutter and Work Table
GE Washing Machine and Stove



Lot
0277

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287

0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

Title

Pressure Washer, Leaf Blower, Level, Clamps
etc.

Nuts, Bolts, Spray Paint etc.

Nails, Propane Tanks, Cleaning Supplies etc.
Screws, Tacks, Staples, Nails etc

Bins, Screws, Nails, Trash Can etc.

Side by Side Refrigerator

2 Extension Ladders

Hand Tools

Safety Harnesses

Portable Air Tank

Drill Bits, Screw Driver Heads, Allen Wrench
Sets, Hack Saw, 100" Measuring Tape, and
Chalk Line

Fuel Tanks and Containers

Misc Cleaning Supplies

Hand Held Auger

Briggs & Stratton 14 HP 8000w Generator
Clay Pigeon Launcher and Stool
Metal Shelving

Industrial Lighting

Saw Blades

Saw Blades

Weed Eaters & Accessories
McCulloch Weed Eater

Shop Fan

Cookout Lot

NWTF Edition Y eti Cooler
Milwaukee Job Site Radio
Wrenches, Hand Driver Set, Bits & Sockets
Wrenches and Sockets

Wrenches and Sockets

Assortment of Hand Tools

6' Fiberglass Ladder

Spray Tech Paint Sprayer

Wild Country Radial XTX Tires

12 Ton Bottle Jacks

3 Bottle Jacks

DeWalt Jig Saw & Milwaukwee Drill
Milwaukee Zawzalls

Large Wrenches

Clamps

Logging Chain

STIHL Gas Powered Concrete Saw
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Lot

0318
0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324

0325

0326

0327
0328

0329

0330
0331

0332
0333

0334
0335

0336
0337

0338
0339
0340

0341

0342
0343
0344
0345

0346
0347
0348
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Title

Spare Tires
Leveling Transit w/ Stand

2 Reloaders, Assortment of Replacement Wads,
20ga & 12ga Shell Casings

Candy Machine

Vice

Power Craft 6" Grinder

Milwaukee Drills, Chargers, Batteries, and Drill
Bits

Black & Decker Drill, Electric Chain Saw, and
Stereo/Charger

Dewalt Drill & Charger, Craftsman Drill &
Charger, Makita Drill, and Electric Drill

Allied Tool Set

Assortment of Screws, Nuts, Bolts, and
Containers

Tool Box, Soldering Gun, 125" New Steel
Cable, DeWalt Power Screw Driver, and
Remington Low Velocity Powder Articul ated
Fastening Taool.

Tool Boxes

2 Tool Boxes, 4 Gas Cans, Vise, and12v Shop
Vac

3 Tool Boxes

Assortment of Tools, Extension Cords, Power
Strips, Pulleys, Hydraulic Oil, Motor Oil, Tape
Measure, and Gas Cans

Step Stools, Stool, Buckets, and Jack Stands

3 Craftsman Tool Boxes and Assortment of
Tools

Chest Deep Freezer

Turkey Decoys, 3 Ameristep Hunting Blinds,
and Tow Ropes

2 Hunting Blinds
Filling Cabinet and Fluorescent Light Bulbs

Chicago Electric 2.5hp 10" Industrial Tile/Brick
Saw

RIGID Mabile Air Mini Wheel Barrow 5
Gallon Air Compressor

1.5hp 3 Gallon Air Compressor
Coleman Powermate 10hp 5000w Generator
12 Gallon Shop Vac

Extension Cable, Jumper Cable, Ratchet Straps,
and Spool of Insulated Wire.

Pneumatic Air Compressor
Kawasaki GA2300A 120v Generator
Y amaha EF6600 A 240v Generator



Lot
0349

0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374

0375

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384

0385
0386
0387

Title

7 Tires, Truck Box, Black & Decker 10" Table
Saw, Sprinkler, and T-Squares

Hunting Blind, Foldable Stool, and Deer Horns
Honda GX 160 Pressure Washer

Garage Clean Out

Hand Tool Clean Out

Emglo 115v Air Compressor w/ Extra Hoses
Hunting Tree Seat

Makita Drill Bits

Porter Cable Drill, Battery, Charger, and Case
Stanley Air Nail Gun

Fishing Lures and Tackle Box

Makita Drill, Charger, 2 Batteries, and Case
Milwaukee Drill, Battery, Charger, and Case
Milwaukee Zawzall

Husky Tool Bag, Air Hose, and Tool Box
Craftsman Propane Heater

Hunting Seats, Blinds, Military Alice Pack

Folding Chairs, Hunting Blinds, Tents, and
Umbrellas

Spotting Scope

20ga Shot Gun Shells and 5 20ga Slugs
7 Boxes of 16ga Shotgun Shells

40 S&W Ammo

10ga Shotgun Shells

2 Boxes of 12ga Shells & .410 Shells
.308 Ammo

5.257 Roberts, 9.270, 5 .300 Win, 5 300 Mag,
.50 Cal Muzzle Loader Rounds

45 |, 204 Ruger, 9mm Shot Shells, .44, .32
S&W, and 7.62 x 39 ammo

.22 and Misc Ammo

Ammo Can of 12ga Shells

Reload Lot

AK & SKS7.62 x 39 Magazines
Caldwell Lead Sled Recoil Reducing Rest
Hyskore Gun Rest

Gun Parts, Rifle Rest, and Ammo Belt
Sporting Clays and Thrower

2 Cast Iron Irons, 2 Cast Iron Boot Rests, and
Metal Truck

Pellet Gun
Shop Fan
High Country "Ultra Extreme" Compound Bow

Lot

0388
0389

0390
0391

0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

0399
0400
0401
0402
0403

0404
0405
0406
0407
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
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Title

High Country "Excalibur" Compound Bow

Compound Bows, Sights, Arrows, and Bow
Restringing Device

Staple Guns

Milwaukee Drill, 2 Chargers, and Makita
Grinder

Milwaukee Hole Saws

Staple Guns and Trim Nailers
Levels

Hand Saws and Hand Drill

Broom Handles and Concrete Float
Hunting Blinds

Makita 7" Grinder, Chicago Electric Cut Off
Saw, and Extension Cable

Power Drills

New 7" Makita Circular Saw

Makita Circular Saws

Makita Sawzall and Dry Wall Screw Drivers

Chicago Electric Oscillating Multifunction
Power Tool

Rogers Super Six 6" Jamb Saw
Stanley Staple Gun

Roto Zip Rebel Spiral Saw

DeWalt Auto Feed Screw System
Urban Gorilla Self Adjusting Laser Level
Paslode Framing Nailer

Paslode Framing Nailer

Paslode Framing Nailer

Paslode Framing Nailer

Paslode Framing Nailer

Hilti Drill

Cantour 11 Gauge Roofing Coil Nailer
Dewalt Drill w/ Charger

Stanley Bostitch Finish Nailer
Kwikset Door Knob Cutting Set
Banks Hardwood Nailer

Central Pneumatic Hardwood Nailer
2 Primatech Hardwood Nailers

6 Rubber Mallets

Fein Multimaster Cut Off Tool
Ryobi Drill Set

Bostitch Finish Nailer

4 Framing Nailers

5 Air Framing Nailers



Lot

0429
0430
0431

0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455

0456
0457
0458
0459

0460
0461
0462

0463
0464
0465
0466

Title

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Hole Hawg
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill

Assortment of Cast Iron Pots & Skillets,
Propane Stove, and 1 Metal Pot

Tripod and 6 Rifle Rests
DeWalt Sander

Porter Cable Air Stapler

Kreg Jig

DeWalt Sawzall

Bosch Hammer Drrill

Dewalt Joiner Kit

Makita Belt Sander & Sander
Delta Miter Saw & Ryobi Miter Saw
Reddy Heater

Foot Locker and Contents
Lounge Chairs

Shop Cleanout Lot

Shop Clean Out

Transit Level

Milwaukee Sawzall
Milwaukee Band Saw

Tile Cutter

Ryobi 3" Hand Planer

Drill Dr. Drill Bit Sharpener
Dewalt Hand Planer
Craftsman Drill and Palm Nailer
Dewalt Skill Saw and Jigsaw

DeWalt Drills, Batteries, Chargers, and
Flashlight

3 Makita Skill Saws
Assortment of Drills
6 Makita Skill Saws

2 Makita Skill Saws and 1 Black & Decker
Skill Saw

Dewalt Skill Saw w/ Battery and Charger
Stanley and Duo Fast Framing Nailers

2 Duo Fast Coil Nailers and 1 Bostich Coil
Nailer

Husgvarna 261 Chain Saw 20" Bar
Husgvarna 365 Chain Saw 20" Bar
Husgvarna 35 Chain Saw 16" Bar

Rigid Oscillating Saw
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Lot
0467

0468

0469

0470
0471
0472

0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483

0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495

0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
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Title

3 Air Hoses, Remington Power Fastener,
Craftsman and DeWalt Drills, and Craftsman
Laser Level Kit

Stanley Brad Nailer, Ryobi Sander, Grinder,
and Trim Router

Stanley Brad Nailer, Craftsman Oscillating
Multi Tool (New), and Powermate Air Stapler

Router Table and Makita Miter Saw
Pipe Threader and Milwaukee Sawzall

Oregon Chain Saw, McCulloch Chain Saw,
Replacement Chains, and Chain Sharpener

Magnum Brad Nailer

Reddy Heater

Patton Shop Fan

Shelf Cleanout

Shelf Cleanout

Tool Cleanout Lot

Fishing Poles

Filling Cabinet and Contents
Hunting Blind and Accessories
Locker and Contents

3 Chairs, Step Ladder, Locksw/ Keys,
Extension Cords, Lights etc.

Shop Cleanout Lot

Floor Jack

Propane Heater w/ 2 Tanks
DeWalt Radio

L oft Cleanout

Rafter Cleanout

13' x 7' Horton Hauler Box Trailer
Firing Table and Canopy
Hunting Stand Platform Frames
Tank Cleanout

Cart and Propane Tank

John Deere LX 280 48" Mower & Lawn
Sweeper

Wheel Barrow

CO-OP Air Compressor 120 PSI
Behind Shop Cleanout

14 Trailer

BBQ Cleanout

Wooden Picnic Table and Bench
Metal Picnic Table

Metal Tablew/ 4 Chairs
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Lot Title

0504 Galss Top Tablew/ 4 Matching Chairsand 5
Plastic Chairs

0505 Propane Cookers
0506 12'x 24' Carport
0507 2001 F-250 XL Work Truck and Contents

PAYMENT METHODSCash or approved check on day of pickup.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.
Must have photo identification to pick up firearm.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

116 1st Ave SE, Winchester, TN 37398 -- Phone 931-967-3650
wintonauction.com
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